

City of Broken Arrow

Event Attendance

Event Attendance

Mayor Debra Wimpee
Vice Mayor Johnnie Parks
Council Member Lisa Ford
Council Member Justin Green
Council Member David Pickel

Thursday, April 17, 2025

5:00 PM

ARTS@302 302 S Main St. Broken Arrow, OK 74012

NOTICE OF EVENT ATTENDANCE

PURPOSE OF EVENT ATTENDANCE: BA PART OF US: LEADERSHIP BROKEN ARROW UNVEILING RECEPTION

The Broken Arrow City Council has been invited to attend bA pART of Us: Leadership Broken Arrow Unveiling Reception. If a majority of the City Council attend this informal gathering, no City business will be conducted.

POSTED on the 10th day of .	April, 2025 at	a.m. / p.m.
Deputy City Clerk		